

Order No. - 28

Dated – 15.11.2018

Petitioner Nos. 1 to 3 file hazira through Ld. Lawyer.
Ld. Lawyer for the O.P. also files hazira.
Today is fixed for steps by the petitioner.
No steps taken by the petitioner today.
None appears on behalf of petitioner No. 1 to 3 on call.
Heard Ld. Lawyer of the O.P.
Perused the record.
Considered.
Fix :- 10.01.2019 for hearing the Misc. Case.

D/C

**District Judge
Jalpaiguri**

**District Judge
Jalpaiguri**