

Order No. - 37

Dated – 08.11.019.

Today is fixed for further hearing.

Learned G.P. for the petitioners Nos. 1 to 3 files hazira.

Learned Lawyer for the respondent also files hzira.

Record is taken up for hearing.

Heard both sides in full. Considered.

Fix :- 26.11.2019 for delivery of Judgement.

Dictated & Corrected,

**District Judge
Jalpaiguri**

**District Judge
Jalpiguri**