

Misc. Judl:- 58/2016 (Arb)

CNR No- WBJP01-003125-2016

J.O(WB001129)

Order No.-60

Dated- 03.02.2023

Today is fixed for filing written notes by the petitioner.

Ld. GP filed hazira on behalf of the petitioners.

Ld. Lawyer for the respondents filed hazira.

Ld. PO is on leave.

Case is adjourned today for the ends of justice.

Fix:- 02.03.2023 filing written notes by the petitioner.

Reply if any by the OP.

D/C

District Judge
Jalpaiguri

District Judge
Jalpaiguri