

C.N.R. No-WBJP01-003125-2016

JO(WB00637)

Order No- 71

Dated: 29.01.2024

Today is fixed for hearing of the Misc. Judicial Case.
Ld. GP filed hazira for the petitioner Nos. 1 to 3.
Ld. Lawyer for the Respondent filed hazira.
Ld. PO is busy in administrative matter.
Case is accordingly adjourned today for the ends of justice.
Fix :14.03.2024 for hearing of the Misc. Judicial Case.

**District Judge
Jalpaiguri**

**District Judge
Jalpaiguri**

