

C.N.R. No-WBJP01-003125-2016

JO(WB00637)
Order No-82
Dated: 18.02.2025

Today is fixed for further hearing.
Ld. G.P on behalf of the petitioners file haziras.
Respondents file a petition and pray for time on the ground stated therein.
Perused the record. Considered.
Prayer for time is allowed.
The case is adjourned.
Fix:25.03.2025 for further hearing of the Misc Judl. Case.

D/C

District Judge
Jalpaiguri

District Judge
Jalpaiguri