

C.N.R. No-WBJP01-003125-2016

Order No-86
Dated: 17.07.2025

Today is fixed for further hearing.
Respondent files hazira through Ld. Lawyer.
Ld. G.P on behalf of the petitioners files hazira.
Perused the record. Considered.
The case is adjourned for the ends of justice.
Fix: 10.09.2025 for further hearing of the Misc Judl. Case.

D/C

District Judge
Jalpaiguri

District Judge
Jalpaiguri